Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AS393AMTR-E1 - IC COMPARATOR 8-SO
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Diodes IncorporatedDiodes Incorporated
AS393AMTR-E1AS393AMTR-E1

3
Jan. 2013  Rev. 2. 3
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
SOIC-8 -40 to 85oC
AS393M-E1 AS393M-G1 AS393M-E1 AS393M-G1 Tube
AS393MTR-E1 AS393MTR-G1 AS393M-E1 AS393M-G1 Tape & Reel
AS393AM-E1 AS393AM-G1 AS393AM-E1 AS393AM-G1 Tube
AS393AMTR-E1 AS393AMTR-G1 AS393AM-E1 AS393AM-G1 Tape & Reel
DIP-8 -40 to 85oC
AS393P-E1 AS393P-G1 AS393P-E1 AS393P-G1 Tube
AS393AP-E1 AS393AP-G1 AS393AP-E1 AS393AP-G1 Tube
TDIP-8 -40 to 85oC AS393PT-G1 AS393PT-G1 Tube
TSSOP-8 -40 to 85oC AS393GTR-E1 AS393GTR-G1 EG3C GG3C Tape & Reel
MSOP-8 -40 to 85oC AS393MMTR-G1 AS393MM-G1 Tape & Reel
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant. Products with
"G1" suffix are available in green packages.
Circuit Type
Package
E1: Lead Free
G1: Green
 AS393
TR: Tape and Reel
Blank: Tube
M:  SOIC-8
P:   DIP-8
-
Blank: AS393
A: AS393A
G:  TSSOP-8
MM: MSOP-8
PT: TDIP-8
                             4 / 15                             4 / 15
Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AS393AMTR-E1 - IC COMPARATOR 8-SO
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE DUAL COMPARATORS          AS393/393A
BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
Data Sheet
4
Jan. 2013  Rev. 2. 3
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Supply Voltage VCC 40 V
Differential Input Voltage VID 40 V
Input Voltage VIN -0.3 to 40 V
Input Current (VIN < -0.3V) (Note 2) IIN 50 mA
Output Short-Circuit Current to Ground Continuous
Power Dissipation (TA=25oC) PD
DIP-8 780
mW
SOIC-8 660
TSSOP-8 570
MSOP-8 450
Operating Junction Temperature TJ 150 oC
Storage Temperature TSTG -65 to 150 oC